

## 2020 ALABAMA AGENTS SEMINAR AGENDA – MONTGOMERY

7:45 - 8:15	Registration and Continental Breakfast
8:15 - 8:30	Welcome Charles W. Smith III, Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company
	Introduction of Sponsors
8:30 – 9:30	Legislative and Case Law Update J. Price Evans, IV, Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company
9:30-10:30	Mixed Underwriting Topics Gina K. Matthews Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-11:45	Common Claim Issue Brad Jones, Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company Mark Davis, Esq., Ball, Ball Matthews & Novak, PA
11:45 - 12:15	Lunch
12:15-1:15	The Alabama Business Corporation Laws of 2019 Thomas J. Skinner, IV, Esq. Law Offices of Thomas J. Skinner, IV, LLC
1:15-2:15	Title  Lee Johnsey, Esq., Balch & Bingham, LLP
2:15-2:30	Break
2:30 - 3:30	Preventing Wire Fraud and Ethical Obligations related to Data Breaches Charles W. Smith III, Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company



## 2020 ALABAMA AGENTS SEMINAR AGENDA – HUNTSVILLE

7:45 - 8:15 8:15 - 8:30	Registration and Continental Breakfast Welcome Charles W. Smith III, Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company
	Introduction of Sponsors
8:30 – 9:30	Legislative and Case Law Update J. Price Evans, IV, Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company
9:30-10:30	Mixed Underwriting Topics Gina K. Matthews Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-11:45	Common Claim Issue  Brad Jones, Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company Patrick Miller, Esq., Brodowski, McCurry, Maynor & Miller
11:45 - 12:15	Lunch
12:15-1:15	The Alabama Business Corporation Laws of 2019 Thomas J. Skinner, IV, Esq.
1:15-2:15	Law Offices of Thomas J. Skinner, IV, LLC  Title  Lee Johnsey, Esq., Balch & Bingham, LLP
2:15-2:30	Break
2:30 - 3:30	Preventing Wire Fraud and Ethical Obligations related to Data Breaches Charles W. Smith III, Esq., Vice President Mississippi Valley Title Services Company